
2016 Monster Swim Final Results 10-Jul-16

FEMALE Under 14

Race # Name Age Finish time Overall Place Age Group Place

5 Cronce, Sadie 13 0:56:07 5 1

6 Fuse, Lacey 13 0:59:03 12 2

2 Augustyn, Kate 12 1:00:09 19 3

8 Peterson, Greta 11 1:00:09 20 3

11 Vierbicher, Nicole 13 1:00:24 21

7 Morris, Gracyn 13 1:11:18 40

4 Berger, Ashley 13 1:11:30 41

9 Secker, Callista 12 1:12:06 42

3 Beltz, Natalie 12 1:12:07 43

1 Augustyn, Gabi 10 1:22:00 55

FEMALE 14 - 18

Race # Name Age Finish time Overall Place Age Group Place

18 Peterson, Brianna 16 0:59:38 16 1

17 Paul, Claudia 16 1:01:13 22 2

15 Fuse, Whitney 16 1:01:15 23 3

20 Peterson, Maggie 14 1:01:52 25

19 Peterson, Ella 14 1:01:53 26

16 Hinden, Jenna 14 1:04:52 31

22 Ries, Emily 17 1:08:42 34

23 Hudacek, Kaija 17 1:08:44 35

21 Taylor, Katherine 14 DNF

FEMALE 19 - 39

Race # Name Age Finish time Overall Place Age Group Place

29 Frimerman, Sandra 33 0:53:30 1 FIRST OVERALL FEMALE

27 McDonough, Kelsey 29 0:55:17 2 1

100 Scharmer, Christina 24 0:58:36 10 2

30 Pederson, Carol Ann 29 0:58:48 11 3

28 Bernhardt, Paige 19 0:59:19 14

26 Manz, Sarah 19 1:01:12 22

FEMALE 40-49

Race # Name Age Finish time Overall Place Age Group Place

33 Froehle, Melissa 42 1:01:42 24 1

36 Peterson, Lisa 44 1:03:48 29 2

32 Finstad, Nicole 42 1:14:00 46 3
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35 Leahy, Noreen 49 1:21:27 52

31 Buchholz, Laura 42 1:21:48 54

37 Ryan, Anne 47 1:22:15 56

FEMALE 50-59

Race # Name Age Finish time Overall Place Age Group Place

46 Ogden, Pam 59 1:11:01 39 1

44 Takehiro, Teri 54 1:17:52 49 2

42 Stadler, Jody 51 1:19:03 50 3

43 Broste, Ann 54 1:20:42 51

47 Gregoire, Tess 54 1:24:15 59

41 McGrath, Cindi 50 1:36:37 62 WETSUIT

FEMALE >60

Race # Name Age Finish time Overall Place Age Group Place

51 Rothbauer, Karen 62 1:14:00 45 1

52 Halverson, Karen 65 1:21:37 53 WETSUIT

54 Smollen, Carol 72 1:22:30 57 2  OLDEST

53 Fulton, Cindy 67 1:33:40 61 3

MALE <18

Race # Name Age Finish time Overall Place Age Group Place

66 Vierbicher, Andrew 15 0:57:36 6 1

68 Chumas, Sam 17 0:57:39 7 2

61 Paul, Teddy 15 0:58:31 8 3

64 Secker, Garrett 14 0:59:13 13

67 Ries, Tyler 14 0:59:30 15

60 Augustyn, Alec 14 0:59:39 17

62 Peterson, Jack 9 1:09:10 36 YOUNGEST

63 Petrowski, Erik 10 1:10:54 38

MALE 19 - 39

Race # Name Age Finish time Overall Place Age Group Place

72 Hurley, Daniel 26 0:55:35 3 FIRST OVERALL MALE

73 O'Kane, Daniel 35 1:03:13 28 1

71 Crocker, John 38 1:04:18 30 2

74 Bergquist, David 31 1:05:27 32 3
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MALE 40-49

Race # Name Age Finish time Overall Place Age Group Place

80 Secker, Steve 45 1:15:27 47 WETSUIT

MALE 50-59

Race # Name Age Finish time Overall Place Age Group Place

85 King, Robert 52 0:55:47 4 1

87 Mikkelson, Audun 58 0:58:33 9 2

86 McGrath, Christopher 56 1:05:58 33 WETSUIT

84 Cleereman, Kevin 55 1:23:47 58 3

MALE >60

Race # Name Age Finish time Overall Place Age Group Place

98 Sells, Mark 61 1:03:08 27 1

99 Leaf, Thomas 62 1:09:06 37 2

96 Robertson, Tim 64 1:13:19 44 3

94 Mandli, Michael 64 1:17:00 58

93 Howarth, Steve 68 1:28:33 60

97 Schlapper, David 64 1:51:12 63
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Mikkelson, Audun 58 0:58:33 9
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Secker, Garrett 14 0:59:13 13

Bernhardt, Paige 19 0:59:19 14

Ries, Tyler 14 0:59:30 15

Peterson, Brianna 16 0:59:38 16

Augustyn, Alec 14 0:59:39 17

Augustyn, Kate 12 1:00:09 18
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Vierbicher, Nicole 13 1:00:24 20

Manz, Sarah 19 1:01:12 21

Paul, Claudia 16 1:01:13 22

Fuse, Whitney 16 1:01:15 23

Froehle, Melissa 42 1:01:42 24

Peterson, Maggie 14 1:01:52 25

Peterson, Ella 14 1:01:53 26

Sells, Mark 61 1:03:08 27

O'Kane, Daniel 35 1:03:13 28

Peterson, Lisa 44 1:03:48 29

Crocker, John 38 1:04:18 30

Hinden, Jenna 14 1:04:52 31

Bergquist, David 31 1:05:27 32

Ries, Emily 17 1:08:42 34

Hudacek, Kaija 17 1:08:44 35

Leaf, Thomas 62 1:09:06 36

Peterson, Jack 9 1:09:10 37

Petrowski, Erik 10 1:10:54 38

Ogden, Pam 59 1:11:01 39

Morris, Gracyn 13 1:11:18 40

Berger, Ashley 13 1:11:30 41

Secker, Callista 12 1:12:06 42

Beltz, Natalie 12 1:12:07 43

Robertson, Tim 64 1:13:19 44

Rothbauer, Karen 62 1:14:00 45

Finstad, Nicole 42 1:14:00 46

Mandli, Michael 64 1:17:00 48

Takehiro, Teri 54 1:17:52 49

Stadler, Jody 51 1:19:03 50

Broste, Ann 54 1:20:42 51

Leahy, Noreen 49 1:21:27 52

Buchholz, Laura 42 1:21:48 54

Augustyn, Gabi 10 1:22:00 55

Ryan, Anne 47 1:22:15 56

Smollen, Carol 72 1:22:30 57

Cleereman, Kevin 55 1:23:47 58

Gregoire, Tess 54 1:24:15 59

Howarth, Steve 68 1:28:33 60

Fulton, Cindy 67 1:33:40 61

Schlapper, David 64 1:51:12 63

McGrath, Christopher 56 1:05:58 33 WETSUIT

Secker, Steve 45 1:15:27 47 WETSUIT

Halverson, Karen 65 1:21:37 53 WETSUIT

McGrath, Cindi 50 1:36:37 62 WETSUIT
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